JCT
ANALySENTEchNIk GMBh
BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG
OPERATING MANUAL
08/15
JCT-3 Grand
BA_DE_JcT-3_Grand_v2.0 ––––––––-––––––––––––––––– [ 2 ] –––––––––––––––––––––––––
Inhalt Table of Content

Gas heat exchanger2.1.
Subject to change without notice
Order codes3.
For spare part orders please submit component descrip-
tion and part. no. and also serial number registered on
type plate of the appliance.
Part No. Consumables
12.90392 hose set condensate pump (5 pcs.)
K1233011 Tubing cover
K1233009A Pulley holder condensate pump
Spare parts
K1233014 Pump housing with latch
K1233002A condensate pump complete
K1004600 Fan 230 VAc
K1004605 Fan 115 VAc
K4600610 Temperature display 230 VAc
K6105003 Transformer temp. controller 115 VAc
K4600155 Temperature sensor
K1233066 Synchronic motor
K9521500 condensate drainer 11-LD
K2111259 Laboratory fitting GL 18 DN 4/6, PVDF
Gas heat exchanger  with condensate outlet on top
K1253300 PVDF mono